Kentucky Power Company

KPSC Case No. 2014-00396
KIUC's First Set of Data Requests
Dated January 29, 2015

Item No. 67

Confidential Attachment 1 Redacted

Annual Internal Requirements Excluding Marginal Losses
Generation for Off-System Sales and
Assumed Generation and Purchases

2015-2016

Internal Enerqgy (GWH)

Residential
Commercial

Total Industrial
Total Other Ultimate
Total Ultimate Sales

Other Sales-for-Resale
Total Sales-for-Resale

Total Internal Sales

Losses Excl. Marginal Losses

Total Internal Energy
Excluding Marginal Losses

Generation for Off System Sales

Total Uses:

Generation (GWH)
Big Sandy 1

Big Sandy 1(Gas)
Big Sandy 2
Mitchell 1

Mitchell 2

Total Generation

Rockport 1 Purchases
Rockport 2 Purchases

Market Purchases

Total Sources:

2015

2,278
1,345
2,860
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6,494
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96

6,590

205

6,795

2016

2,265
1,349
2,881

11
6,506

96
96

6,602

203

6,806
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